
DofE Dates 2019-20 
 

 
* Please note that in order to complete the award attendance on the above dates is 
mandatory for all participants 

Award 
  

Phase of award 
  

Location 
  

Dates 

B, S, G Deadline for Enrolment Fri 18 October 2019 

B, S, G Deadline for Completion of eDofE 
Programme Planners 

Wed 18 December 2019 

Bronze Training Princethorpe 
College 

Within curriculum time 

  
  

Practice          
Expedition 

Princethorpe.  
Local Area. 

Group A - Sat 18 April, 9am – Sun 19 
April 2020, 4pm. 

Group B – Sat 25 April, 9am – Sun 26 
April 2020, 4pm. 

Review and route 
planning 

Princethorpe 
College - The Limes 

Sun 3 May 2020 
Group A – 9am -12 noon  
Group B – 1 - 4pm. 

Qualifying      
Expedition 

Cotswolds Group A - Sat 20 June, 7.30am – Sun 
21 June 2020, 5pm 

Group B – Sun 28 June, 7.30am – 
Mon 29 June 2020, 5pm. 

Silver 
  

Training 
  

Princethorpe 
College - The Limes 

Sat 25 and Sun 26 January 2020, 9am-
4pm. 

  
  

Practice          
Expedition 
  

Peak District 
- White Peak 
  

Fri 17 April, 4pm – Sun 19 April 2020, 
7pm. 

Review and route 
planning 

Princethorpe 
College - The Limes 

Mon 4 May 2020. 4.30 – 7.30pm. 

Qualifying      
Expedition 
  

Peak District 
- Dark Peak 
  

Fri 26 June, 6.30am – Sun 28 June, 
2020, 6pm. 

Gold 
  

Training 
  

Princethorpe 
College - The Limes 

Fri 24 January, 4.30 - 9pm and Sat 25 
January 2020, 9am-1pm. 

  
  

Practice          
Expedition 

Lake District   Sat 28 March, 12 noon – Tues 31 
March 2020, 8pm. 

Review and route 
planning 

Princethorpe 
College - The Limes 

Mon 4 May 2020. 4.30 – 7.30pm. 

Qualifying      
Expedition 

Snowdonia   Sat 20 June 11am – Wed 24 June, 
2020, 9pm. 


